DESCRIPTION

FEATURES
Symbol
Rozmiar
Wejscie
L [mm]
Typ

llo$¢ elementow

5-05-2024

EV.206L
M6
5/16"
70.00
XZN

1

AUTORYZOWA

NARZIEDZI

DYST RYBLF!TCIIE

SYMBOL: EV.206L MANUFACTURER: Facom AN: 3148510229577

EV.206L - SCREWDRIVER BIT

FACOM EV.206L - SCREWDRIVER BIT

U WARRANTY: 12 MONTHS FOR ALL MANUFACTURING FLAWS
AND FAULTS

48,78 zt (tax excl.)

(60,00 zt (tax incl.))

https://facom.com.pl/en/5884-ev206l-screwdriver-bit.html
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